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 Total Count R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 R-5 R-6 R-7 R-8 R-9 R-10 R-11 R-12 

 
SUPER PRO 
1. 7085 Andrew Olson 4521 4521 300 905 804 704 501 805 501 
2. 7280 Glenn Kern 4318 4318 501 804 905 502 602 603 400 
3. 787E Dennis Paz 2906 2906 602 300 400 401 300 502 400 
4. 7641 Tony Trimp 2811 2811 501 400 300 805 804   
5. 7067 Pete Verdegaal 2804 2804 400 703 400 300 400 300 300 
6. 7649 Terri Sullivan 2703 2703 400 400 501 300 300 300 501 
7. D731 John Carvahlo 2604 2604 400 300 400 502 300 401 300 
8. 759M John Propp 2503 2503 300 501 300 401 400 300 300 
9. C708 Robert Bagley 2403 2403 300 300 602 300 300 300 300 
10. 7174 Udo Richter 2304 2304  400 300 401 300 300 602 
11. 7529 Eric Wautier 2304 2304 400 300 300 300  300 703 
12. 773C Craig Merrilees 2302 2302 300 400 300 300 300 401 300 
13. R710 Robert Crum 2206 2206 703 501 300   401 300 
14. B730 Robert Butler 2205 2205 804 300 400   300 400 
15. 767A Tony Citro 2205 2205   501 401 400 401 501 
16. M709 Danny Cole 2203 2203 300 300 400  300 502 400 
17. M798 Artie Paiva 2105 2105 300 602 300  602  300 
18. 7766 Tom Hall 2103 2103 400 501 400   401 400 
19. B609 Jeff Barth 1903 1903 501 300 300 300 501   
20. 700J Justin Short 1903 1903  400 300  300 502 400 
21. R708 Rob Dayton 1803 1803 501 300 300   401 300 
22. 7347 Scott Weigert 1803 1803  602 300  300 300 300 
23. F769 Tom Marchesano 1802 1802 400 501 300   300 300 
24. J743 Junior Stanley 1703 1703 602 400 400  300   
25. 7715 Tim Koehler 1604 1604    300 400 603 300 
26. B732 Byron McCulloch 1604 1604  300 501   502 300 
27. H702 Christopher Martin 1601 1601  300 300  300 300 400 
28. 7829 Ted Seipel 1505 1505  400 400   704  
29. D702 Dean Wallahan 1504 1504  501 602  400   
30. 7441 Sean Eling 1304 1304  300 602   401  
31. C799 Chelsea Murdock 1304 1304     703 300 300 
32. 738A Don Momi 1301 1301 400 300 300  300   
33. 7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald 1105 1105    603 501   
34. P772 Stephanie Paz 1105 1105      300 804 
35. M723 Melissa Wright 1104 1104 501 602      
36. 7525 Chaysse Trimp 1102 1102     501 300 300 
37. W760 Mitch Whorton 1102 1102    300  300 501 
38. 788 Randi Snyder 1002 1002 300   401   300 
39. 713 Jesse Adams 1001 1001 300  300  400   
40. 753E Andy Ernest 1001 1001 300  400  300   
41. F764 Cliff Hall 1001 1001   300   300 400 
42. 717L David Myhre 1001 1001 300 300 400     
43. 6465 Cooper Chun 906 906 905       
44. 799 Darren Fridolfs 906 906     905   
45. E718 Jimmy DeMartini 903 903      300 602 
46. K745 Mike Kopping 902 902  400   501   
47. N792 Jacob Najar 901 901 300 300 300     
48. W769 Roger Phillips 805 805       804 
49. N750 Norm Bergman 802 802  300 501     
50. 7123 David Beedy 704 704   703     
51. 7163 Randy Cloud 702 702      401 300 
52. 5863 Rod Hartzell 701 701   300  400   
53. 7592 Craig Renke 701 701   300  400   
54. H762 Hurshel Ward 701 701   400  300   
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55. 762E Bill Bertram 601 601 300 300      
56. 673K Kevin Shearer 601 601    300 300   
57. 715A Angelo Stanton 601 601   300  300   
58. 663 Andy Taylor 601 601    300 300   
59. 711A Karen Azevedo 502 502   501     
60. 6969 Gary Ericksen 502 502   501     
61. 700A Jeff Broussard 401 401 400       
62. 711C Steve Cloud 401 401     400   
63. 503 Tony Fox 401 401  400      
64. 7257 Matt Hartzell 401 401     400   
65. H768 Henry G Roberson 401 401 400       
66. F760 Kathy Ball 301 301     300   
67. N745 Dan Brown 301 301 300       
68. 708G Glenn Lininger 301 301   300     
69. 668R Robert Lund 301 301     300   
70. 7585 Marko Perivolaris 301 301 300       
71. F741 Frank Stanley 301 301 300       
72. A717 Shawn Stanley Jr 301 301     300   
73. 7161 Sam Tucker 301 301 300       
74. H731 Herk Usrey 301 301 300       
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PRO ET 
1. F764 Cliff Hall 4120 4120 602  300 704 703 905 905 
2. W769 Roger Phillips 4116 4116 905 804 804 300 300 602 400 
3. 787E Dennis Paz 3813 3813 703 602 602 300 501 804 300 
4. 773C Craig Merrilees 3612 3612 300 602 501 805 300 501 602 
5. R799 David Rudd 3510 3510 501 400 703 502 400 300 703 
6. M709 Danny Cole 3009 3009 703 905 300  400 300 400 
7. D731 John Carvahlo 3006 3006 400 400 300 502 400 300 703 
8. 7174 Udo Richter 2910 2910  501 905 603 300 300 300 
9. 7780 Don Mallory 2906 2906 400 400 400  703 400 602 
10. K781 Brian Kam 2804 2804 300 501 300 401 400 501 400 
11. 731D Don Caesar 2706 2706  300 501 502 400 501 501 
12. 7316 Ron Nickels 2705 2705 804 300 400  400 400 400 
13. H768 Henry G Roberson 2705 2705 300 703 300 300 501 300 300 
14. R733 Bob Choisser 2704 2704 300 300 300 300 501 400 602 
15. C708 Robert Bagley 2703 2703 300 501 400 401 400 300 400 
16. R717 Doug Rudd 2505 2505 501 400 300  300 703 300 
17. N701 Dave Shaeffer 2505 2505 400 400 300  300 300 804 
18. 255L Logan Pagano 2502 2502 400 300 400 300 300 501 300 
19. 7525 Chaysse Trimp 2407 2407 400 300   905 501 300 
20. F741 Frank Stanley 2405 2405 501 501 400  602 400  
21. D798 Kevin Graf 2303 2303 400 501 300 300 501 300  
22. 738A Don Momi 2207 2207 602 400 602  602   
23. H778 Vince Bartels 2204 2204  300 300 401 300 300 602 
24. H724 Ryan Haluska 2203 2203 300 300 300  602 300 400 
25. N735 Steve Cochran 2202 2202 400 400 501  300 300 300 
26. N740 Robert Cochran 2106 2106   602  501 501 501 
27. J730 Steve Jaslovsky 2102 2102 400 300 501  300 300 300 
28. 707R Robert Deitz 2101 2101 300 300 400  300 400 400 
29. J743 Junior Stanley 2101 2101 300 400 300  400 400 300 
30. R710 Robert Crum 2004 2004 501 602 300   300 300 
31. 700J Justin Short 2003 2003  400 501  300 501 300 
32. 7244 Bob Beals 2002 2002 501 400 400   400 300 
33. 767A Tony Citro 2002 2002  300 300 401 400 300 300 
34. 7347 Scott Weigert 1905 1905   300  501 602 501 
35. F769 Tom Marchesano 1902 1902 400 300 300   400 501 
36. A717 Shawn Stanley Jr 1901 1901 300 300 300  300 300 400 
37. B609 Jeff Barth 1801 1801 400 300 400 300 400   
38. 1972 Gary Williams 1701 1701 400  400  300 300 300 
39. 730X Ray Lucas 1603 1603 300 400 602    300 
40. P773 Paul Mastro 1603 1603 300 602 400  300   
41. H791 Carl Hiner 1601 1601 300  400  300 300 300 
42. 7291 Gus Stanko 1601 1601 300 300   400 300 300 
43. J749 Mike Eling 1505 1505  703 501   300  
44. B730 Robert Butler 1503 1503 300 300    602 300 
45. 7607 Steven Good 1502 1502  300   300 400 501 
46. 731G Seth Schneider 1502 1502  400 400 401 300   
47. 788 Randi Snyder 1501 1501 300  300 300 300  300 
48. H702 Christopher Martin 1501 1501  300 300 300  300 300 
49. T710 Michael Terry 1501 1501   300  400 400 400 
50. N792 Jacob Najar 1404 1404 300 400 703     
51. 7339A Steve Wasso 1404 1404  300    602 501 
52. H762 Hurshel Ward 1402 1402   300  300 300 501 
53. 717L David Myhre 1401 1401 300 400 300  400   
54. E750 Eric Schmidt 1301 1301 400 300    300 300 
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55. N750 Norm Bergman 1301 1301  300 300   300 400 
56. H718 Richard L Hardy 1202 1202     501 400 300 
57. B758 Bob Sanders 1201 1201 300  300   300 300 
58. 1970X Eric Erickson 1102 1102 300     501 300 
59. D762 Kevin D'Adamo 1102 1102  501 300  300   
60. 7596 Greg Matthews 1001 1001  300 400  300   
61. W739 Adam Wertenberger 1001 1001   400   300 300 
62. 742J Walter Clevett 1001 1001     300 400 300 
63. T712 John Terry 805 805     804   
64. M723 Melissa Wright 802 802 501 300      
65. P1975 Steve Allanach 801 801      400 400 
66. 766 Grace Harmon 704 704       703 
67. T703 John Victorino 701 701 300  400     
68. E718 Jimmy DeMartini 701 701      300 400 
69. 774P Patrick Williams 701 701      300 400 
70. 7585 Marko Perivolaris 603 603 602       
71. 415 Ryan Payne 601 601 300 300      
72. 314 Vince Pimentel 601 601 300 300      
73. 499 Alston Friday 601 601  300   300   
74. P711 Bill Purcell 601 601   300  300   
75. 24 David Owens 601 601      300 300 
76. P772 Stephanie Paz 601 601      300 300 
77. 111 Walter Guerra 502 502 501       
78. 2 Elizabeth DeRock 502 502  501      
79. D793 Jonathan Noel 502 502   501     
80. 7169 Brian Allen 401 401 400       
81. E724 Zac Eling 401 401       400 
82. 708G Glenn Lininger 401 401      400  
83. 67 Ben Ferguson 301 301 300       
84. 7661 Mark Jordan 301 301 300       
85. 367 Bryan Kral 301 301 300       
86. H731 Herk Usrey 301 301 300       
87. 7339 Anthony Wasso 301 301 300       
88. K957 Harold Binsfeld 301 301  300      
89. N725 Nick Bublitz 301 301  300      
90. 1955N Nolun Fiechter 301 301  300      
91. 760K Ken Morris 301 301  300      
92. 777 Joel Lomeli Jr 301 301   300     
93. 465 Josh Stanley 301 301   300     
94. K702 Kevin Kennedy 301 301   300     
95. 667L Justin Lund 301 301     300   
96. 908 Robert Bagley Jr 301 301       300 
97. 707X Eric Harmon 301 301       300 
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SPORTSMAN 
1. K781 Brian Kam 4317 4317 602 905 602 400 602 905 300 
2. H768 Henry G Roberson 3613 3613 501 501 501 705 804 300 300 
3. R733 Bob Choisser 3611 3611 905 501 300 400 400 300 804 
4. 255L Logan Pagano 3610 3610 602 400 300 501 501 400 905 
5. 7089 Vas Mirdita 3310 3310 501 602 501  501 804 400 
6. R799 David Rudd 3106 3106 400 300 501 501 602 300 501 
7. H778 Vince Bartels 2804 2804 300 602 400 300 501 300 400 
8. J730 Steve Jaslovsky 2606 2606 804 501 400  300 300 300 
9. 745 Richard Todd 2508 2508 300 703 501  703  300 
10. R721 Greg Rudd 2506 2506 300 300 905  400 300 300 
11. 710 Dennis Bowman 2404 2404 300 300 400  300 400 703 
12. P1975 Michele Allanach 2303 2303 400 602 300 300 300  400 
13. 707R Robert Deitz 2202 2202 501 300 300  300 400 400 
14. H724 Ryan Haluska 2202 2202 400 501 300  400 300 300 
15. 797 Steve Cranor 2201 2201 300 300 300 300 400 300 300 
16. Z717 Scott McKenna 2108 2108  300   905 602 300 
17. 923 Jeremy Ware 2103 2103 300 400 501   400 501 
18. E724 Zac Eling 1906 1906 300 804 300   501  
19. 775 Ed Justi 1905 1905  400 804  400 300  
20. 255 Robert Spencer 1904 1904 703 300   300 300 300 
21. 99 Lindsay Bradell 1902 1902 400 300 300   400 501 
22. 372 Mark Chancey 1803 1803 300 300   300 602 300 
23. H714 Neil Holcombe 1703 1703 300 400 602  400   
24. K731 Katy Caesar 1702 1702  300 300 300 300 501  
25. N740 Robert Cochran 1701 1701  400 300  300 300 400 
26. 7607 Steven Good 1701 1701  400  300 300 300 400 
27. H718 Richard L Hardy 1701 1701  300 400  400 300 300 
28. B736 Chris Swenson 1701 1701  300  300 300 400 400 
29. 77X Jon Rupley 1603 1603 300 400 300    602 
30. 7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald 1506 1506 400   604 501   
31. 57 Greg Schneider 1501 1501 400 400 300  400   
32. 908 Haley Woessner 1401 1401  300 300   400 400 
33. D762 Kevin D'Adamo 1304 1304  300 703  300   
34. 757 Andrew Brannon 1301 1301  400 300    300 
35. C794 Lester Cole 1201 1201 300 300 300  300   
36. 314 Vince Pimentel 1201 1201 400 400 400     
37. F390 David Herburger 1102 1102 501 300    300  
38. J743 Junior Stanley 1102 1102     300 501 300 
39. 24 David Owens 1004 1004      703 300 
40. 7485 Lynell Foster 802 802 501 300      
41. 7085 Andrew Olson 802 802      501 300 
42. B710 Jonathan Barnes 801 801      400 400 
43. 7448 Don Shanks 701 701 300  400     
44. A768 Andrew Erickson 701 701   400    300 
45. P711 Bill Purcell 701 701   400  300   
46. 7174 Udo Richter 603 603       602 
47. 499 Alston Friday 601 601 300 300      
48. F281 Daniel Herburger 601 601 300 300      
49. 731D Don Caesar 502 502       501 
50. 1967X Jack Verdegaal 502 502  501      
51. K10 Carlos Telez 401 401 400       
52. 7969X Jesse Valenzuela 401 401 400       
53. 392 Mark Capul 401 401  400      
54. 1947 Chuck Adams 401 401   400     
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55. 924 John Alves 401 401   400     
56. 4763 Daniel Foster 401 401      400  
57. 922 Steve DeLuccio 301 301 300       
58. 555 Peixuan Shao 301 301 300       
59. 797T Joy Tucker 301 301 300       
60. T703 John Victorino 301 301   300     
61. 356 Yubo Wang 301 301 300       
62. 816 Brian Hamilton 301 301  300      
63. 7647 Holly Shanks 301 301  300      
64. 777 Joel Lomeli Jr 301 301   300     
65. 936 Vince Reali 301 301   300     
66. 465 Josh Stanley 301 301   300     
67. T712 John Terry 301 301     300   
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MOTORCYCLE 
1. 766 Michael ONeil 3826 3826 301 705 705 604 503 504 503 
2. 706 Ed Bradell 3624 3624 301 604 604 503 301 605 705 
3. 722E Everett Everhart 3018 3018 402 301 402 402 705 403 402 
4. 7887 Ladell Eutsey 2715 2715 705 503 301 301 301 302 301 
5. M65 Lucas Palmer 2614 2614 301 301 503 301 402 403 402 
6. 761 Kenneth Machost 2412 2412 402 301 402 301 402 302 301 
7. 767 Bill Combest 2314 2314 604 402 301 705 301   
8. 7087 Randall Ditgen 2111 2111 301 301  301 301 302 604 
9. 3 Steve Parker 2109 2109 301 301 301 301 301 302 301 
10. 7937 Charley Blunt 1910 1910 503 402 301  402  301 
11. 30 Scott Simpson 1710 1710 402 301  402 604   
12. 746 Justin Ellis 704 704 301 402      
13. 738 David Ochoa 504 504 503       
14. M1 Jay Snider 302 302 301       
15. 704 Carlos Ochoa 302 302     301   
 


